
 Train to Teach

 events. Reserve

your place today.

Search: Get Into Teaching



Our free Train to Teach events are a great opportunity to ask all your  
questions about a career in teaching. 

•  find out about the different training options

•  get advice around the funding available for teacher training

•  speak to teaching experts and receive personalised advice

•  get feedback on your draft personal statement 

•  meet teacher training providers in your region

•  talk to current teachers and trainees about life in the classroom 

Train to Teach events are tailored at a local level – you’ll get to meet representatives  
from schools and universities that lead teacher training in your region. Train to Teach  
events are being held in the locations listed below. 

Register today. Search: Get Into Teaching

facebook.com/getintoteaching @getintoteaching youtube.com/getintoteaching

Nottingham University of Nottingham Tuesday 15 January 4.30-8pm

Bath Apex City of Bath Hotel Saturday 19 January 10am-2pm

Slough Copthorne Slough Tuesday 22 January 4.30-7.30pm

Bradford The Bradford Hotel Thursday 24 January 4.30-7.30pm

Liverpool Liverpool John Moores University Monday 28 January 4-7pm

Coventry Welcome Centre Thursday 31 January 4.30-7.30pm

Newcastle Crowne Plaza Newcastle Saturday 2 February 10am-2pm

Blackpool Grand Hotel Blackpool Tuesday 5 February 4.30-7.30pm

Peterborough Holiday Inn West Thursday 7 February 4.30-7.30pm

London The Royal Lancaster Hotel Saturday 9 February 10am-4pm

Manchester University of Manchester Wednesday 13 February 3-7pm

Ipswich University of Suffolk Thursday 14 February 4-7pm

Birmingham University of Birmingham Monday 25 February 3-7pm
Southampton Novotel Southampton Tuesday 26 February 4.30-7.30pm
Milton Keynes Jurys Inn Milton Keynes Wednesday 27 February 4.30-7.30pm

Crawley Arora International Hotel Thursday 28 February 4.30-8pm

Hatfield University of Hertfordshire Tuesday 5 March 4.30-7.30pm

Middlesbrough Jurys Inn Middlesbrough Wednesday 6 March 4.30-7.30pm

Doncaster Mercure Doncaster Danum Hotel Wednesday 13 March 4.30-7.30pm

Leicester Mercure Grand Hotel Thursday 14 March 4.30-7.30pm

Bournemouth Hilton Bournemouth Thursday 21 March 4.30-7.30pm

Bristol Mercure Bristol Grand Tuesday 26 March 4.30-8pm

Lincoln DoubleTree by Hilton Wednesday 27 March 4.30-7.30pm

Colchester Colchester Town Hall Thursday 28 March 4.30-7.30pm

London St Mary’s University Saturday 27 April 11am-3pm

 We’re here to 

 support you.


